

---

## Pachet uz gospodaresc

I.D.: 67980695

---

Data publicarii	04.04.22	Coduri CPV	44316510-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 531,09 RON - 531,09 RON

---

Descriere: Aparat legat 2 buc x 96.64 Ron = 193.28 Ron Banda 20 buc x 1.51 Ron = 30.20 Ron Capse 1 buc x 7.56 Ron = =7.56 Ron Manusi 36 per x 5.46 Ron = 196.56 Ron Disc abraziv 5 buc x 8.40 Ron = 42.00 Ron Disc abraziv 10 buc x 2.94 Ron = 29.40 Ron Butuc yala 1 buc x 31.93 Ron = 31.93 Ron Total = 531.09 Ron

---